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CITY OF CORONADO 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

 

Project: 

 

Dock C Replacement & Boat Launch Ramp 

 

Contract No. 

Dock C Replacement – 17-CO-ES-621 

Boat Launch Ramp – 17-CO-ES-622 

 

Engineer’s Estimate: 

 

$3,225,000 

 

Charge: 

$150 per set (not including postage); also available 

electronically at no charge 

 

Bid Opening Date: 

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 

Wednesday, September 14, 2016 

 

Time: 

 

Not later than 2:00 p.m. 

 

Account No.: 

 

220-9830 

 

Date Company/Contact Person Phone No. Email Address Prime/Sub 

 

8-05-16 

Jake Villegas/Warren Graskie 

Bluewater Marine 

619-449-2007 jakev@bluewaterdocks.com 

warreng@bluewaterdocks.com 

Supplier – Alum. 

gangways, gates 

& docks 

 

8-05-16 

Jim Maczko/ Walt Jellison 

R. E. Staite Engineering, Inc. 

619-233-0178 restaite@aol.com 

waltj@restaite.net 

Prime 

 

8-08-16 

Diana Peck 

MTM Builders 

619-226-6834 dpeck@mtmbuildersinc.com Prime 

 

8-08-16 

Eric Noegel/Jason Rechlecki 

Bellingham Marine 

707-693-2444 

310-261-0531 

enoegel@bellingham-marine.com 

jrechlecki@bellingham-marine.com 

Prime 

 

8-08-16 

Kathy Kondor 

ECORP Consulting, Inc. 

714-648-0630 kkondor@ecorpconsulting.com Sub 

 

8-08-16 

Vernon Franck 

Metropolitan Mapping, Inc. 

619-564-6091 metromap.sd@gmail.com  

 

8-08-16 

David Coye 

American Contract Electric 

760-743-5959 americanelectric@cox.net Sub 

 

8-08-16 

Richard Egan 

Palm Engineering 

619-291-1495 x2 richard@palmengineeringco.com Prime 

 

8-08-16 

Gabriel Gurmilan 

Harrington Industrial Plastics 

858-505-4661 ggurmilan@hipco.com  

 

8-09-16 

Brian 

Russco Marine 

 brian@russcomarine.com  

 

8-09-16 

Jeremiah Jilk/Mel Thibodeaux 

John S. Meek Co. 

310-830-6323 jeremiah@johnsmeek.com 

mel@johnsmeek.com 
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8-09-16 

Kathy Figueroa 

So.Cal. West Coast Electrical 

951-849-4223 kathy@scwce.com Sub 

 

8-10-16 

Matt Stevenson 

Dock Hardware & Marine Fabrication of SC 

843-365-5567 Dockshardware1@optonline.net Supplier 

 

8-10-16 

Arthur Ortiz  art4ortiz@cox.net  

 

8-10-16 

Brian Schuldt 

Dominion Pipe & Piling 

425-583-4590 brian.schuldt@dominionpipe.ca Sub 

 

8-10-16 

Jennifer Moyers 

SealRight Paving, Inc. 

619-465-7411 estimating@sealrightpavinginc.com Sub (asphalt 

paving) 

 

8-12-16 

Alan Nichols 

Wier Construction 

760-743-6776 alan@wierconstruction.com Prime 

 

8-12-13 

Loura Moore 

The Dutra Group 

415-458-5466 lmoore@dutragroup.com  

 

8-16-16 

Michelle Campagna 

Subsea Global Solutions/SGS US West Coast 

562-436-2701 michelle@sgsdiving.com Sub 

 

8-18-16 

Jatz Cruz 

Reyes Construction 

909-622-2259 estimating@reyesconstruction.com Prime 

 

8-19-16 

Aldo Leon 

Ferguson Waterworks  

858-391-3711 aldo.leon@ferguson.com  

 

8-19-16 

Bruce Abraham 

Topper Industries, Inc. 

360-841-8320 bruce@topperfloats.com Supplier – Alum. 

Gangway/Gate 

 

8-22-16 

Louis Uhl 

California Custom Docks 

916-372-9600 lcuhl@customdocks.com  

 

8-22-16 

Chris 

Hanson Electric 

619-328-5040 hansonelectricsd@gmail.com Sub 

(electrical) 

 

8-23-16 

Dave Spindler 

PK Mechanical 

951-453-8946 dspin@pkmech.net Prime 

 

8-23-16 

Timothy Meyer/Chuck Cunningham 

Marathon Construction 

619-843-8975 (c) 

619-276-4401 (o) 

tim@marathonsd.com 

chuck@marathonsd.com 

Prime 

 

8-23-16 

Steve Tadlock 

Anton’s Service 

619-971-9067 steve@antonservice.com  
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8-23-16 

Gary Taylor 

Oldcastle 

909-770-7830 gary.taylor@oldcastle.com  

 

8-23-16 

Paul Jobson 

Synergy Electric 

619-596-7688 pauljobson@synergyelectric.com Sub 

 

8-23-16 

Ahmad Ratogh 

Falcon Construction Co. 

619-840-8998 falconconstruction2002@gmail.com  

 

8-23-16 

Jimmy Peterson 

Astro Mechanical 

619-247-9012 jimmyp@astro-mech.com  

 

8-23-16 

Eric Castillo 

Power One Engineering 

951-314-4910 ecastillo@power1engineering.com Sub 

 

8-23-16 

Earl Restine 

Fuller Electric 

619-276-5411 estimating@fullerelectric.com Sub 

 

8-23-16 

Michael Dunn 

American Marine Corp. 

310-547-2455 michael.dunn@amarinecorp.com Sub 

 

8-23-16 

Ken Johnson 

Mantle Industries, Inc. 

360-332-5276 ken@mantleindustries.com Supplier - 

Gangway 

 

8-26-16 

Tina Pham 

Hardy & Harper 

714-352-7026 tpham@hardyandharper.com Sub 

 

8-28-16 

Wally Bird 

Candock West Coast 

530-521-8000 walter@candockwestcoast.com Sub/Supplier - low 

freeboard dock, 

ramp & gangway 

 

8-29-16 

Kayleigh Hill 

Ravens Marine, Inc. 

407-935-9799 khill@ravensmarine.com Supplier – Docks/ 

gangways 

 

8-31-16 

Pamela Anderson 

Marina Accessories, Inc. 

360-392-1447 panderson@bellingham-marine.com Supplier 

 

9-01-15 

Scott Kelly 

Contracting Concrete Constructors, Inc. 

760-209-4936 scottkellyconcrete@gmail.com Sub 

 

9-06-16 

Brian Larson 

Rowan Electric 

760-692-0700 x104 brian@rowanelectric.com Sub 

(electrical) 

 

9-07-16 

Joseph 

Vortex Marine Construction 

510-261-2400 jnolasco@vortex-sfb.com Prime 

 

9-07-16 

Wayne Chatoff 

EZ Dock 

707-998-400 ezdockwest@gmail.com Supplier – EZ 

launch & low-

profile 

 

9-07-16 

Debbie Wheat 

Sampo Engineering 

760-436-0660 x11 debbie@sampoengineering.com Sub 
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